
2019 - 2020 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Booker T Washington
Northshore
BTW Classic

Hahnville Thanksgiving Tournament
Salmen at FestGiving Showcase

Northside at FestGiving Showcase
at Hahnville 

at Jesuit (JV & Freshmen Only)
Newman Invitational Tournament

at Douglas
at Landry Walker 
at McDonogh 35

St.Aug Xmas Tournament
Jesuit at New Orleans Classic

at Martin Luther King 
at Booker T. Washington

at McMain
at Kennedy @ Lake Area

at Warren Easton 
at Livingston Collegiate

at Lusher
at Ben Franklin

at Edna Karr
at Cresent City 

Nov 14
Nov 20
Nov 23
Nov 25-27
Nov 29
Nov 30
Dec 2
Dec 9
Dec 10-14
Dec 16
Dec 18
Dec 19
Dec 26- 29
Jan 4
Jan 7
Jan 14
Jan 23
Jan 27
Jan 30
Feb 3
Feb 6
Feb 10
Feb 12
Feb 18
 

McDonogh 35
Northshore
Newman
Hahnville

St Aug
St Aug

Hahnville
Jesuit
TBA

Douglas
Landry Walker

McD 35
TBA

Loyola Univ
MLK
BTW

McMain
Kennedy

Warren Easton
Livingston

Lusher
Ben Franklin

Karr
Cresent City

7:00p
5:30p
1:00p
TBA

10:00a
2:30p
5:00p
6:00p
5:00p
6:00p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
4:00p
4:00p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
6:00p
6:00p

 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME


